
Patented dye colour and pigment-based black HP Ink
formulations are designed together with HP Designjet 4000
Printers for fast, reliable and cost-effective performance.

HP Inks are engineered to maintain printhead nozzle 
health, achieve an ultra-small drop size, and guarantee
compatibility with each component of the printing system.

HP No. 90 Ink Supplies



For professionals focusing on technical and large 
format peak performance printing.

HP No. 90 Value Packs contain an HP No. 90 Ink
Cartridge, an HP No. 90 Printhead and Printhead
Cleaner delivering a complete modular ink system 
for fast, high-quality printing.

The value pack bundle offers all system components
needed to get peak performance from Designjet 4000
at an attractive price that is lower than purchasing
supplies separately.

With HP No. 90 Value Packs the replacement supplies
you need are readily available in one convenient
package.

For large format professionals doing technical 
high-volume printing.

Cost-effective HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges provide in
general reliable, efficient operation to minimize user
intervention. On top HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge
Multipacks (3 ink cartridges of the same color) offer
significant savings and convenience in addition to 
HP No. 90 Value Packs.

HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks support 
high-volume printing.

Whenever it is time to replace a cartridge, the 
modular ink delivery system allows for economical
replacement of only the cartridge that is run out. 
HP offers an environmentally responsible take-back
program for convenient return of your empty HP Ink
Cartridges. Find out more on www.hp.com/recycle

HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks

HP No. 90 Value Packs

For medium and large workgroups doing technical
large format printing like architectural, engineering 
and construction companies, public sector, print service
providers, repro houses, retail and newspapers.

Smart choice: HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges produce 
sharp black line accuracy, rich colour and smooth
transitions especially designed for high-quality images
and graphic GIS content in large format. 

HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges, Printheads and Printhead
Cleaners are part of a large format printing system
designed for efficient operation and easy installation. 

Cost-effective HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges provide 
reliable, efficient operation to minimize user intervention
and improve productivity. HP Smart Printing Technology
provides alerts if ink is low or out.*

Using genuine HP Supplies ensures availability of 
all HP printing features providing excellent results. 
You enjoy trouble-free, low maintenance printing. 

Mix and match with fit for usage with 2 sizes of 
each colour ink cartridge. HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges 
are available as 225 ml or 400 ml ink cartridges.

HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges and Printheads

*Using genuine HP supplies ensures availability of all HP printing features
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Product specifications ink cartridges
HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges*

Product number

C5058A

C5060A

C5061A

C5062A

C5063A

C5064A

C5065A

Colour

black

cyan

cyan

magenta

magenta

yellow

yellow

Ink volume

400 ml

225 ml

400 ml

225 ml

400 ml

225 ml

400 ml

Dimensions (w x d x h)

203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm

203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm

203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm

203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm

203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm

203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm

203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm

Weight

640 g

450 g

640 g

450 g

640 g

450 g

640 g

UPC code

8 29160-22259 2

8 29160-22261 5

8 29160-22262 2

8 29160-22263 9

8 29160-22264 6

8 29160-22265 3

8 29160-22266 0

*Warranty statement:
HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty 
does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. 
You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer’s warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer’s warranty.

Product specifications printheads
HP No. 90 Printheads*

Product number

C5054A

C5055A

C5056A

C5057A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

Dimensions (w x d x h)

264.2 x 114.3 x 35.6 mm

264.2 x 114.3 x 35.6 mm

264.2 x 114.3 x 35.6 mm

264.2 x 114.3 x 35.6 mm

Weight

180 g

180 g

180 g

180 g

UPC code

8 29160-22255 4

8 29160-22256 1

8 29160-22257 8

8 29160-22258 5

Product number

C5078A

C5079A

C5080A

C5081A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

Ink volume

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

Dimensions (w x d x h)

264 x 114 x 90 mm

264 x 114 x 90 mm

264 x 114 x 90 mm

264 x 114 x 90 mm

Weight

830 g

830 g

830 g

830 g

UPC code

8 29160-22267 7

8 29160-22268 4

8 29160-22269 1

8 29160-22270 7 

Product specifications value packs
HP No. 90 Value Packs: ink cartridge, printhead, printhead cleaner, not for individual sale*
The HP No. 90 Value Packs include an ink cartridge, printhead and printhead cleaner in one box, providing production-printing customers with added cost savings and convenience.

Product number

C5082A

C5083A

C5084A

C5085A

Colour

black

cyan

magenta

yellow

Ink volume

400 ml each

400 ml each

400 ml each

400 ml each

Dimensions (w x d x h)

222.25 x 211.14 x 152.4 mm

222.25 x 211.14 x 152.4 mm

222.25 x 211.14 x 152.4 mm

222.25 x 211.14 x 152.4 mm

Weight

2140 g

2140 g

2140 g

2140 g

UPC code

8 29160-22271 4

8 29160-22272 1

8 29160-22273 8

8 29160-22274 5

Product specifications multipacks
HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks: 3 ink cartridges of the same colour, not for individual sale*
HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks improve productivity for large-format ink customers by providing significant cost savings for high-volume users.
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For more information about HP Large Format Printing Material,
visit www.hp.com/go/designjet/supplies

© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change
without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty
statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting
an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.


