HP No. 90 Ink Supplies



Patented dye colour and pigment-based black HP Ink formulations are designed together with HP Designjet 4000 Printers for fast, reliable and cost-effective performance.

HP Inks are engineered to maintain printhead nozzle health, achieve an ultra-small drop size, and guarantee compatibility with each component of the printing system.



HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges and Printheads

For medium and large workgroups doing technical large format printing like architectural, engineering and construction companies, public sector, print service providers, repro houses, retail and newspapers.

Smart choice: HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges produce sharp black line accuracy, rich colour and smooth transitions especially designed for high-quality images and graphic GIS content in large format.

HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges, Printheads and Printhead Cleaners are part of a large format printing system designed for efficient operation and easy installation. Cost-effective HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges provide reliable, efficient operation to minimize user intervention and improve productivity. HP Smart Printing Technology provides alerts if ink is low or out.*

Using genuine HP Supplies ensures availability of all HP printing features providing excellent results. You enjoy trouble-free, low maintenance printing.

Mix and match with fit for usage with 2 sizes of each colour ink cartridge. HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges are available as 225 ml or 400 ml ink cartridges.

HP No. 90 Value Packs

For professionals focusing on technical and large format peak performance printing.

HP No. 90 Value Packs contain an HP No. 90 Ink Cartridge, an HP No. 90 Printhead and Printhead Cleaner delivering a complete modular ink system for fast, high-quality printing. The value pack bundle offers all system components needed to get peak performance from Designjet 4000 at an attractive price that is lower than purchasing supplies separately.

With HP No. 90 Value Packs the replacement supplies you need are readily available in one convenient package.

HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks

For large format professionals doing technical high-volume printing.

Cost-effective HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges provide in general reliable, efficient operation to minimize user intervention. On top HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks (3 ink cartridges of the same color) offer significant savings and convenience in addition to HP No. 90 Value Packs.

HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks support high-volume printing.

Whenever it is time to replace a cartridge, the modular ink delivery system allows for economical replacement of only the cartridge that is run out. HP offers an environmentally responsible take-back program for convenient return of your empty HP Ink Cartridges. Find out more on www.hp.com/recycle

Product specifications ink cartridges

HP No. 90 Ink Cartridges*

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions (w \times d \times h)	Weight	UPC code
C5058A	black	400 ml	203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm	640 g	8 29160-22259 2
C5060A	cyan	225 ml	203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm	450 g	8 29160-22261 5
C5061A	cyan	400 ml	203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm	640 g	8 29160-22262 2
C5062A	magenta	225 ml	203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm	450 g	8 29160-22263 9
C5063A	magenta	400 ml	203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm	640 g	8 29160-22264 6
C5064A	yellow	225 ml	203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm	450 g	8 29160-22265 3
C5065A	yellow	400 ml	203.2 x 120.65 x 63.5 mm	640 g	8 29160-22266 0

Product specifications printheads

HP No. 90 Printheads*

Product number	Colour	Dimensions (w x d x h)	Weight	UPC code	
C5054A	black	264.2 x 114.3 x 35.6 mm	180 g	8 29160-22255 4	
C5055A	cyan	264.2 x 114.3 x 35.6 mm	180 g	8 29160-22256 1	
C5056A	magenta	264.2 x 114.3 x 35.6 mm	180 g	8 29160-22257 8	
C5057A	yellow	264.2 x 114.3 x 35.6 mm	180 g	8 29160-22258 5	

Product specifications value packs

HP No. 90 Value Packs: ink cartridge, printhead, printhead cleaner, not for individual sale *

The HP No. 90 Value Packs include an ink cartridge, printhead and printhead cleaner in one box, providing production-printing customers with added cost savings and convenience.

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions (w x d x h)	Weight	UPC code
C5078A	black	400 ml	264 x 114 x 90 mm	830 g	8 29160-22267 7
C5079A	cyan	400 ml	264 x 114 x 90 mm	830 g	8 29160-22268 4
C5080A	magenta	400 ml	264 x 114 x 90 mm	830 g	8 29160-22269 1
C5081A	yellow	400 ml	264 x 114 x 90 mm	830 g	8 29160-22270 7

Product specifications multipacks

HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks: 3 ink cartridges of the same colour, not for individual sale*

HP No. 90 3-Ink Cartridge Multipacks improve productivity for large-format ink customers by providing significant cost savings for high-volume users.

Product number	Colour	Ink volume	Dimensions (w \times d \times h)	Weight	UPC code
C5082A	black	400 ml each	222.25 x 211.14 x 152.4 mm	2140 g	8 29160-22271 4
C5083A	cyan	400 ml each	222.25 x 211.14 x 152.4 mm	2140 g	8 29160-22272 1
C5084A	magenta	400 ml each	222.25 x 211.14 x 152.4 mm	2140 g	8 29160-22273 8
C5085A	yellow	400 ml each	222.25 x 211.14 x 152.4 mm	2140 g	8 29160-22274 5

Warranty statement

HP warrants that HP products are free from defects in workmanship or material under normal use in accordance with specifications until the date marked on the product. Warranty does not cover empty products or products that have been modified in any way. For complete warranty details contact your dealer or see www.hp.com/support/inkjet_warranty. You may also have statutory legal rights against the seller in addition to this manufacturer's warranty which are not restricted by this manufacturer's warranty.



© 2004 Hewlett-Packard Development Company, L.P. The information contained herein is subject to change without notice. The only warranties for HP products and services are set forth in the express warranty statements accompanying such products and services. Nothing herein should be construed as constituting an additional warranty. HP shall not be liable for technical or editorial errors or omissions contained herein.

invent